
 
 

 

 

 

 

For More Information  Registration 

Tanya Griffeth, Executive Director 

207-557-0939 

info@acecmaine.com 

ACEC Members: $600/foursome, $150/individual 

Non-ACEC Members: $800/foursome, 

$200/individual 

Includes greens fees, cart rental, lunch, and awards reception. 

Fourth Annual ACEC of Maine Golf 
Tournament 

   
Martindale Country Club 
527 Beach Hill Road, Auburn, Me 04210 

□ Platinum Sponsor - $1,500 
One free foursome ($600 value); signage at registration table; special recognition at awards ceremony; opportunity to 
include a gift in the goody bag (at company’s expense) 

 

□ Hole in One Sponsor - $1,500 
One free foursome ($600 value); signage at the hole 

□ Gold Sponsor - $1,000 
Two free players ($300 value); signage at the luncheon; special recognition at awards ceremony; opportunity to include a 
gift in the goody bag (at company’s expense) 

 

□ Golf Ball Sponsor – $1,000 
Company logo printed on event golf balls 

□ Silver Sponsor – $750 
One free player ($150 value); signage at registration table; opportunity to include a gift in the goody bag (at company’s 

expense); recognition at awards ceremony 
 

□ Goody Bag Sponsor - $750 
One free player ($150 value); signage at registration table; recognition at awards ceremony 

 

□ Golf Cart Sponsor - $750 
One free player ($150 value); signage at registration table and on carts; recognition at awards ceremony 

One of each of the following is available and comes with signage at registration table and recognition at the awards 
ceremony. 

□ Putting Contest - $500 

□ Air Cannon- $500 

□ Closest to the Pin Contest- $500 

□ Longest Drive Contest- $500 

□ Tee Hole Sponsor - $250 

 

mailto:info@acecmaine.com


 

  Sponsor Information  
 

Company Name: 

Contact Person: 

Company Address: 

   
 

   
 

   

City, State, Zip:    

Telephone Number:    

Contact E-mail:    

  Sponsorship Opportunities  

□ $1,500 Platinum Sponsor - One free foursome ($600 value); signage at registration table; special recognition at 
awards ceremony; opportunity to include a gift in the goody bag (at company’s expense) 

□ $1,500 Hole in One Sponsor - One free foursome ($600 value); signage at the hole 

□ $1,000 Gold Sponsor - Two free players ($300 value); signage at the luncheon; special recognition at awards 
ceremony; opportunity to include a gift in the goody bag (at company’s expense) 

□ $1,000 Golf Ball Sponsor – Company logo printed on event golf balls 

□ $750 Silver Sponsor – One free player ($150 value); signage at registration table; opportunity to include a gift in 
the goody bag (at company’s expense); recognition at awards ceremony 

□ $750  Goody Bag Sponsor - One free player ($150 value); signage at registration table; recognition at awards 
ceremony 

□ $750  Golf Cart Sponsor - One free player ($150 value); signage at registration table and on carts; recognition at 
awards ceremony 

□ $500 Putting Contest - One available; signage at registration table and recognition at the awards ceremony 

□ $500 Air Cannon- One available; signage at registration table and recognition at the awards ceremony 

□ $500  Closest to the Pin Contest - One available; signage at registration table and recognition at the awards 
ceremony 

□ $500  Longest Drive Contest- One available; signage at registration table and recognition at the awards 
ceremony 

□ $250 Tee Hole Sponsor 

  Return Form with Payment no later than August 31, 2025 to:  

ACEC of Maine 

Tanya Griffeth, Executive Director 

451 Webbs Mills Road 

Raymond, ME 04071 

Fourth Annual ACEC of Maine Golf  
Tournament 

  
Martindale Country Club 
527 Beach Hill Road, Auburn, Me 04210 



 
 

 

REGISTER TODAY! 
Forms are due by August 31, 2026. 

Registration includes greens fees, cart rental, lunch, 

and awards reception. 

 

Time 

Registration—9:00 a.m. 

Shotgun Start—10:00 a.m. 

 

Location 

Martindale Country Club 
527 Beach Hill Road, Auburn, ME 04210 

Contests 

Hole in One 

Closest to the Pin 

Putting Contest 

Longest Drive 
 

 
More Fun Stuff 

Air Cannon 

Drink Carts on Site (for cash purchase) 

Lunch will be provided at the turn 

Live Scoring 

Mulligans  

Awards Ceremony 

Company:   

Contact:   

Address:   

City, State, Zip:     

Telephone #:        

E-mail:    

 
Player 1:         

E-mail:  

Handicap:       

 
Player 2:         

E-mail:  

Handicap:       

 
Player 3:         

E-mail:  

Handicap:       

 
Player 4:         

E-mail:  

Handicap:       

 

Fees 

Fourth Annual ACEC of Maine Golf 
Tournament 

  
Martindale Country Club 
527 Beach Hill Road, Auburn, Me 04210 

 
 

ACEC Member $600/Foursome $150/Individual 

Non-ACEC 

Member 
$800/Foursome $200/Individual 

Total Enclosed $  

 


